

Texas Storm Track Club P.O. Box 1041 • Friendswood, TX 77549-1041 specialeventtexasstorm@gmail.com

Date: 1/1/2024

Dear Sponsor,

The Texas Storm Track Club is a non-profit 501c3 organization consisting of athletes that compete in the Youth Division of USA Track and Field. Students enrolled in school districts in the surrounding metropolitan area participate in our program. We offer competitive and non-competitive training and have a very experienced coaching staff. Our club is sanctioned by the USA Track & Field National Governing body and its local Gulf Association.

We are seeking business sponsors and donations for our track and field season and would be grateful for any support you are able to give. Our organization is committed to the physical, mental and emotional development of our athletes. Through structured and disciplined training, we are building future leaders and collegiate athletes.

During the 2023 season, 82 of our athletes qualified to compete in the USATF National Junior Olympic Track and Field Championships. Your sponsorship will support training facility costs, scholarships, track and field equipment and entry fees for regional and national competitions.

Based on your sponsorship level, you will receive:

Platinum Sponsor - \$1,500

Step and Repeat banner at the Texas Storm Track Meet Race event sponsorship announced at the Texas Storm Track Meet Company logo on Team and Volunteer or National shirts Recognition on Texas Storm publications (website, social media platform) Sponsorship plaque 4 tickets for our 2024 Dinner at the Track 4 Entry tickets to the Texas Storm Track meet

Gold Sponsor - \$750

Race event sponsorship announced at the Texas Storm Track Meet Company logo on Volunteer shirts Recognition on Texas Storm publications (website, social media platform) Sponsorship plaque 3 tickets for our 2024 Dinner at the Track 3 Entry tickets to the Texas Storm Track meet

Silver Sponsor - \$500

Company logo on volunteer shirts Recognition on Texas Storm publications (website, social media platform) Sponsorship plaque 2 tickets for our 2024 Dinner at the Track 2 Entry tickets to the Texas Storm Track meet

Bronze Sponsor - \$250

Company logo on volunteer shirts Recognition on Texas Storm publications (website, social media platform) Sponsorship plaque

We are truly grateful for any amount you may have to offer.

Sincerely,

Texas Storm Track Club

- Texas Storm EIN: 88-1782563